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
be Higher in Fall of 1953. Get chicks
now for Early Layers. If High Pro-

duction, Large Eggs. Low Mortality
will please you. Write us

PARKER'S HATCHERY,
Blachly, Oregon

HATCHIN- EGGS WANTED
ALL BREEDS

Day old and started pullets
for sale

WILL BUY EGGS BACK
GEO M PETERSEN HATCHERY

3011 Elmira Rd Phone
Eugene, Oregon

BABY CHICKS
All Leading Breeds

GEO M. PETERSEN HATCHERY
Ph. Elmira Road
Eugene, Oregon
FRYERS AND ROASTERS Call
3000 Cockerels, Jan. 6 and

jan.i3 oeuvery. uarrs naicnery.
YEAR old hens"35c lb. Lester Blake Ly

Umpqua Hiway.

Pets 17
Jacobs Kennels. Ph. 36293
GRA-H- COCKER KENNELS Phone

or Reg. and ped. puppies
all colors Stud service

Canaries: new cases 93.00 with pur
chase of Singers Jewett Aviaries, 1100

Wharton St. Ph. 3:wQ4.

DALMATIAN PUPPIES for sale. 1223
W. 1st. or call

For Sale, Misc. 18
BENDIX AITO WASHER, 6 weeks

old. 9175. Frtgidaire, 1st class con-

dition. trah burner. 945.
920: rabbits. 3 does. 11 fryers,

and 3 hutches, 930; 1 dozen laying
pullets: 4 stngie betis, your own price.
1314 W. 1st St., between p.ni,

GENERAL ELECTRIC washing ma-

chine. 5 months old: electric hand
belt sander. 2V", 50 gal. barrel, Ste-
vens bolt action 33 repeating rifle,
3 gal. gas can. noxzle. Nebo Trailer
Park. 0E. Crandall.

MONT AG FURNACE! wood of coal",
good condition. Ph.

WHITE ENAMEL Incinerator Ph.
3.6298;

FOR SALE 1048 22' ColumbiiTtMiler:
terms Inquire MS Fulterton, or phone

after 4:30 p.m.

Wiley's For Real Estate
3 full baths, I bedrooms, rumpus room,

utility room, large closets, hardwood
tiutri thrrMisfh-ou- all forced draft
furnace, good lawn, city sewer, 9
years old. South end of town, close to
scnooi. marxei, ana mi yw.
Ideal for family. Price 140.

OLDER HOME ONLY 8 BLOCKS FROM
P.O. Paved streets, city sewer. S B R

gas floor furnace, gas range, nice
lawn, camellias, etc. Good terms.
Price 98500.

20 ACRES GARDEN VALLEY. 10 A.
Walnuts, bal alfalfa, high Income tract,
good two bedroom house, tractor,
spray outfit and all equipment. Excel-

lent return on the price of 940,000.

TWO GOOD BUSINESSES
Feed Store with living quarters, very

good Income.

Variety Store excellent Income.

Trailer court nlus 8 rm modern home
on highway no. m, 70 a ioi&i, room tor
more rentals, trice 9x,aw.

100A RANCH, 15 A FREE WATER
RIGHT irrigated Plus other pasture.
good 8 room house, chicken houses for

Owner has done very well, wishes tVj
retire, frice gi2.auu.

Earl & Gladys Wiley,

Realtors
ROSE HOTEL BLDO. Ph.

FULLERTON REALTY

NEW 2 BR HOME Just being completed;
nice location. Cone, fnd Ken tile firs.
Lota builtina. 9ooo full price, 11000
cash. Bal, less tnan rent.

BEAUTIFITI 3 BR HOME ON WEST
SIDE. Fine location, lovely yard,
shrubs, attached garage, fully Insul
ated and weather-trippe- me nam
and drain board, fireplace, hdw. firs.
A real home. TtlA.

LOVELY WELL BUILT 2 BR HOME,
circ fireplace, lge dining rm, pleasant
kitchen, den or nursery, lots of stor-
age space, ettached garage and utility
PLUS very neat office or rental with
lavatory. Lovely lawn, shrubs and
fruit. See thla well established home
soon.

NEWER 3 BR Home cloae fn. Very good
condition; only gmttO easy terms.

120 ACRES 12 ml from Roseburg. 40 ac
tillable. Has small home and barn.
96000 small dn payment.

FULLERTON REALTY

Fine 3 BR. home. Hardwood floors.
uin. space, rirepiace. nasier

ed. Attached Garage. Flowers. Lawn
Fruit. Excellent condition. Full price
only 914,-0- 0. Can go F.H.A.

Older type 2 B R Home. Very good
conauinn. some rurmiure inciunea.
Close In. Yard, Shade. Paved St. Side-
walks. Sewer, Price only 97O0. 91900.
Down, Bal. 960. Mo.

3 B R. Modem Home Oil furnace. Fire
place. Good location Paved St. n

space. Price 910,000. 91450. Down.
Bal. 977. Mo.

One Ao and 4 R House Flee Good
well S Mi, out. Paved Road. Price
93000. 91000. Down Bal. 950, Mo,

2l7 Ac. 4 R. House, Part finished Dou
ble garage. Good road. Ml. out.
Price 94730. 91000. Down, Bal, 900.
Mo,

See us for Good Building Lots. Ranches
targe or smau.

William A. Oerding
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